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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

4

Miss Naila
Marketing Principles
and Practices
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)

5

Miss Ayesha
Information for
Strategic Decision
Making
6:30pm-8:30pm(KSA)

9

Miss Qurat
Managing
Communication
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)

10

11

12

Miss Ayesha
Manage Sustainability
in an organization
6:30pm-8:30pm(KSA)

13

14

15

16

Dr. Lakshmi
Manage Sustainability
in an organization
6:30pm-8:30pm(KSA)

17

18

Miss Naila
Marketing Principles
and Practices
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)

19

Miss Ayesha
Information for
Strategic Decision
Making
6:30pm-8:30pm(KSA)

20

21

22

23

Miss Qurat
Managing
Communication
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)

24

25

Miss Naila
Marketing Principles
and Practices
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)

26

Miss Ayesha
Manage Sustainability
in an organization
6:30pm-8:30pm(KSA)

27

28

29

30

Miss Qurat
Managing
Communication
6:00pm-8:00pm(KSA)



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

